  © EnOcean  |  www.enocean.com                                                                    F-710-004, 1.2 Page 1/ 5
 PRODUCT CHANGE NOTIFICATION (Update)
PCN #:  S30x1-D3xy_D4xy-Stepcode_DE-PCN-20190304
Change Title: New energy store for STM 3xy/4xy product family
Date of publication: April 2019
Products affected / EnOcean ordering codes
 STM 320 / S3001-D320
 STM 320U / S3051-D320
 STM 329 / S3001-D329
 STM 429J / S3061-D429
 STM 330 / S3001-D330
 STM 331 / S3001-D331
 STM 331U / S3051-D331
 STM 431J / S3061-D431
 STM 332U / S3051-D332
 STM 333U / S3051-D333
 STM 350 / S3001-D350
 STM 350U / S3051-D350
Reason for change
 The super capacitor (PAS614L) used as energy storage in the STM 3xy/4xy product
family has been discontinued by the supplier and no direct replacement exists